
Milk

Bread

Cheese

Eggs

Pb

Kroger Prices  

A Dozen Eggs 

Peanut Butter (16 oz)

2% Milk (1 Gallon) 

Bread 

Cheese 

$0.00 $0.20 $0.40 $0.60

Prices 

Pb Eggs Cheese



Kroger Prices  

A Dozen Eggs 

Peanut Butter (16 oz)

2% Milk (1 Gallon) 

Bread 

Cheese 

$0.00

$0.20

$0.40

$0.60

$0.80

$1.00

$1.20

Milk Bread

$0.60 $0.80 $1.00 $1.20

Prices 

Cheese Bread Milk



Kroger Prices  

Bread Cheese Eggs Pb

Prices 


